Region of Peel
Total 2024 Tax Rates (includes lower-tier, upper-tier, and education)

RTC/Q

Description 1

Region of Peel

Caledon

Brampton

Mississauga

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Office Buildings
Office Buildings
Office Buildings
Office Buildings
Farmland
Parking Lots
Landfill

Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial

Large Industrial
Large Industrial
Large Industrial
Large Industrial
Large Industrial
Multi-Residential
Multi-Residential
Multi-Residential
New Multi-Residential
Pipelines
Residential
Residential
Residential
Shopping Centres
Shopping Centres
Shopping Centres
Managed Forests

0.468969%
0.267610%
1.875873%
0.468969%
1.940600%
1.940600%
1.940600%
0.995873%
1.875873%
1.875873%
1.875873%
1.940600%
1.940600%
1.875873%
1.875873%
0.164477%
1.875873%
1.743346%
0.513958%
0.267610%
2.055829%
0.513958%
2.241861%
2.241861%
2.241861%
2.241861%
2.055829%
2.055829%
2.055829%
2.241861%
2.241861%
2.241861%
2.055829%
2.055829%
0.267610%
1.425871%
1.425871%
0.892034%
1.625889%
0.267610%
0.892034%
0.892034%
1.940600%
1.875873%
1.875873%
0.223009%

0.529310%
0.332056%
2.117240%
0.529310%
2.181967%
2.181967%
2.181967%
1.237240%
2.117240%
2.117240%
2.117240%
2.181967%
2.181967%
2.117240%
2.117240%
0.276713%
2.117240%
0.000000%
0.570540%
0.332056%
2.282161%
0.570540%
2.468193%
2.468193%
2.468193%
2.468193%
2.282161%
2.282161%
2.282161%
2.468193%
2.468193%
2.468193%
2.282161%
2.282161%
0.332056%
1.779316%
1.779316%
1.106851%
1.761263%
0.332056%
1.106851%
1.106851%
2.181967%
2.117240%
2.117240%
0.276713%

0.520987%
0.283995%
2.083947%
0.520987%
2.148674%
2.148674%
2.148674%
1.203947%
2.083947%
2.083947%
2.083947%
2.148674%
2.148674%
2.083947%
2.083947%
0.236662%
2.083947%
0.000000%
0.540440%
0.283995%
2.161760%
0.540440%
2.347792%
2.347792%
2.347792%
2.347792%
2.161760%
2.161760%
2.161760%
2.347792%
2.347792%
2.347792%
2.161760%
2.161760%
0.283995%
1.157445%
1.157445%
0.946649%
1.922156%
0.283995%
0.946649%
0.946649%
2.148674%
2.083947%
2.083947%
0.236662%
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